
LCT ANNUAL MEETING AND GRADUATION 2017

DRAFT PROGRAMME

Day 1, Wednesday 24th May

Time Venue Event

07:50 Hotel Kappara Bus to Valletta Campus ( for staff )

08:30 Aula Welcome

09:00 Aula Introduction

09:30 In parallel

Aula Student Meeting

Breakout Consortium Partner Meeting

11:15 Coffee

11:45 Aula Invited Speaker 1: Katja Kruchinina (Nuance): Nuance NLU and AI Research

12:30 Aula Graduation

13:30 Corridors Refreshments/Lunch

14:30 Aula Teasers A

14:40 Corridors Poster Session A

15:30 Coffee

16:00 Teasers B

16:10 Poster Session B

17:10 End of Day 1

17:30 Valletta Campus Bus to Hotel Kappara (for staff)

19:30 Hotel Kappara Bus to Restaurant (for staff)

20:00 Nenu the Baker Social Dinner (for everyone: complementary - no charge)

10:30 Restaurant Bus to Hotel Kappara (for staff)

Day 2, Thursday 25th May

Time Venue Event

08:20 Hotel Kappara Bus to Valletta Campus (for staff)

09:00 Aula Invited Speaker 2: Tony Veale (University College Dublin) : Computational Creativity in 
The Best of Bot Worlds

10:00 Aula Students/Coordinators Session part I (experience reports, QA, Discussion)

10:45 Aula Coffee

11.15 Aula Students/Coordinators Session part II (experience reports, QA, Discussion)

12:00 Aula Invited Speaker 3: Russell Smith (University of Malta): A New Paradigm for 
Entrepreneurship

13:00 Corrridors Lunch

14:00 Aula Invited Speaker 4: Jochen Leidner (Thomson Reuters): Information Extraction for 
Professional Information Access – Some Industry Research Case Studies & What 
Industry Expects from Aspiring Scientists

14:45 Breakout Consortium Meeting

16:30 Walking Tour of Valletta

18:30 End of Tour

http://www.nenuthebaker.com/

